
PARLIAMENTARY PAPERS 2024 

ALPHABETICAL INDEX 

 Paper  

 

A 

AAF Company—Report for 2023-24. 

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Affairs—Joint Standing Committee—Inquiry into 

economic self-determination and opportunities for First Nations Australians—Report, 

incorporating a dissenting report, November 2024. 

Aboriginal Hostels Limited—Report for 2023-24. 

Aboriginal Land Commissioner—Report to the Minister for Indigenous Australians and to the 

Administrator of the Northern Territory—Fitzmaurice River Region Land Claim No. 189. 

Administrative Appeals Tribunal—Report for 2023-24. 

Aged Care Quality and Safety—Royal Commission—Implementation of recommendations 

from the final report—Annual progress report for 2024. 

Aged Care Quality and Safety Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

Agriculture—House of Representatives Standing Committee—Advisory report: Export 

Control Amendment (Ending Live Sheep Exports by Sea) Bill 2024—Report, incorporating a 

dissenting report, June 2024. 

Airservices Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Anindilyakwa Land Council—Report for 2023-24. 

Appropriations and Administration—House of Representatives Standing Committee— 

Report No. 27: Annual report 2022-23—Report, March 2024. 

Report No. 28: Additional estimates 2023-24—Report, February 2024. 

Report No. 29: Budget estimates 2024-25—Report, May 2024. 

Report No. 30: Annual report 2023-24—Report, September 2024. 

Appropriations, Staffing and Security—Senate Standing Committee— 

67th report—Estimates for the Department of the Senate 2024-25, dated June 2024. 

Annual report for 2023-24, dated September 2024. 

Asbestos and Silica Safety and Eradication Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

ASC Pty Ltd—Report for 2023-24. 

Attorney-General’s Department— 

Report for 2023-24. 

Telecommunications (Interception and Access) Act 1979 and Part 15 of the Telecommunications 

Act 1997—Report for 2022-23. 

Auditor-General— 

Audit reports for 2023-24— 

No. 10—Performance audit—Governance of climate change commitments: Department of 

Climate Change, Energy, the Environment and Water. 

No. 11—Performance audit—Procurement of the Southern Positioning Augmentation 

Network: Geoscience Australia. 

No. 12—Performance audit—Administration of the Parliamentary Expenses Management 

System: Department of Finance. 

No. 13—Performance audit—Efficiency of the Australian Passport Office: Department of 

Foreign Affairs and Trade. 

No. 14—2022-23 Major Projects Report: Department of Defence. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8082
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8442
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8442
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8442
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7994
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6627
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6627
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8092
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6868
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6868
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8052
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6483
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6483
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6483
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8083
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8192
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5501
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5064
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6075
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7349
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6456
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7254
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7801
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7954
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7946
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5296
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5296
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4674
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4674
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4745
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4745
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4755
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4755
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4938
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4938
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5022


2 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

No. 15—Performance audit—Australian Taxation Office’s management and oversight of 

fraud control arrangements for the Goods and Services Tax: Australian Taxation Office. 

No. 16—Annual performance statements audit—Audits of the annual performance 

statements of Australian Government entities—2022-23: Across entities. 

No. 17—Performance audit—Implementation of Parliamentary Committee and Auditor-

General recommendations—Department of Finance: Department of Finance. 

No. 18—Performance audit—Australian Office of Financial Management’s management of 

the Australian Government’s debt: Australian Office of Financial Management; 

Department of the Treasury. 

No. 19—Performance audit—Effectiveness of the Department of Health and Aged Care’s 

performance management of Primary Health Networks: Department of Health and Aged 

Care. 

No. 20—Performance audit—Design and implementation of the Australian Apprenticeships 

Incentive System: Department of Employment and Workplace Relations. 

No. 21—Performance audit—Management of the Australian War Memorial’s Development 

Project: Australian War Memorial. 

No. 22—Performance audit—Management of Taxpayers’ Use of Transfer Pricing for Related 

Party Debt: Australian Taxation Office. 

No. 23—Performance audit—Management of Complaints by the National Disability 

Insurance Agency: National Disability Insurance Agency. 

No. 24—Performance audit—Issuing, compliance and contracting of Australian carbon credit 

units: Clean Energy Regulator. 

No. 25—Performance audit—National Broadband Network—Transition from construction to 

operation: NBN Co Limited. 

No. 26—Performance audit—Department of Home Affairs’ regulation of migration agents: 

Department of Home Affairs. 

No. 27—Performance audit—Design and Early Implementation of the National Soil Strategy: 

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry. 

No. 28—Performance audit—Award of funding under the Mobile Black Spot Program: 

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, Communications and the 

Arts. 

No. 29—Performance audit—Remote employment programs: National Indigenous 

Australians Agency. 

No. 30—Performance audit—Corporate planning in the Department of Climate Change, 

Energy, the Environment and Water: Department of Climate Change, Energy, the 

Environment and Water. 

No. 31—Performance audit—Design of the Growing Regions Program: Department of 

Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, Communications and the Arts; 

Department of Industry, Science and Resources. 

No. 32—Performance audit—Australian Institute for Teaching and School Leadership’s 

administration of national standards and frameworks: Australian Institute for Teaching and 

School Leadership. 

No. 33—Performance audit—Compliance with corporate credit card requirements in the 

National Disability Insurance Agency: National Disability Insurance Agency. 

No. 34—Performance audit—2022–23 Aids to Navigation maintenance procurement: 

Australian Maritime Safety Authority. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5036
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5036
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5037
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5037
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5111
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5111
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5112
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5112
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5112
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5166
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5166
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5166
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5538
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5538
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5628
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5628
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5651
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5651
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5661
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5661
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5711
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5711
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5718
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5718
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5794
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5794
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6078
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6078
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6119
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6119
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6119
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6188
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6188
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6187
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6187
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6187
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6212
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6212
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6212
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6267
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6267
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6267
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6266
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6266
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6269
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6269


3 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

No. 35—Performance audit—Digital reform of the Agricultural Export Systems: Department 

of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry. 

No. 36—Performance audit—Procurement of My Health Record: Australian Digital Health 

Agency. 

No. 37—Performance audit—Administration of the Adult Migrant English Program 

contracts: Department of Home Affairs; Linda Wyse and Associates. 

No. 38—Performance audit—Management of cyber security incidents: Australian 

Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre; Services Australia. 

No. 39—Performance audit—Evaluation of Australian government pilot programs: 

Department of Health and Aged Care; Department of Veterans’ Affairs; Department of 

Home Affairs. 

No. 40—Performance audit—Compliance with corporate credit card requirements in the 

Federal Court of Australia: Federal Court of Australia. 

No. 41—Performance audit—Compliance with corporate credit card requirements in the 

Productivity Commission: Productivity Commission. 

No. 42—Financial statements audit—Interim report on key financial controls of major 

entities. 

No. 43—Performance audit—Australian Public Service Commission’s administration of 

integrity functions: Australian Public Service Commission. 

No. 44—Performance audit—Compliance with gifts, benefits and hospitality requirements in 

the Department of the Treasury: Department of the Treasury. 

No. 45—Performance audit—Defence’s management of recruitment advertising campaigns: 

Department of Defence. 

No. 46—Performance audit—Compliance with gifts, benefits and hospitality requirements in 

the Australian Communications and Media Authority: Australian Communications and 

Media Authority. 

No. 47—Performance audit—Defence’s management of contracts for the supply of 

munitions—part 1: Department of Defence. 

No. 48—Performance audit—Transitional arrangements for the Cashless Debit Card: 

Department of Social Services; Services Australia. 

No. 49—Performance audit—Compliance with corporate credit card requirements in the 

Australian Research Council: Australian Research Council. 

Audit reports for 2024-25— 

No. 1—Performance audit—Defence’s procurement and implementation of the myClearance 

system: Department of Defence. 

No. 2—Performance audit—Defence’s management of ICT systems security authorisations: 

Department of Defence. 

No. 3—Performance audit—Australian Government commitment to the Melbourne Suburban 

Rail Loop East project: Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, 

Communications and the Arts. 

No. 4—Performance audit—Management of conflicts of interest by the Australian Financial 

Security Authority: Australian Financial Security Authority. 

No. 5—Performance audit—Australian Government Crisis Management Framework: 

Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet; National Emergency Management Agency. 

No. 6—Information report—COVID-19 Pandemic—ANAO Audit Activity. 

No. 7—Performance audit—Fraud control arrangements in the Department of Health and 

Aged Care: Department of Health and Aged Care. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6321
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6321
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6346
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6346
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6354
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6354
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6359
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6359
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6360
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6360
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6360
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6382
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6382
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6383
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6383
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6423
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6423
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6436
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6436
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6451
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6451
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6452
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6452
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6466
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6466
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6466
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6467
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6467
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6490
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6490
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6536
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6536
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6782
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6782
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7303
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7303
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7416
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7416
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7416
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7467
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7467
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7782
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7782
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7811
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7826
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7826


4 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

No. 8—Information report—2023–24 Performance Audit Outcomes. 

No. 9—Performance audit—Fraud control arrangements in the National Health and Medical 

Research Council: National Health and Medical Research Council. 

No. 10—Performance audit—Fraud control arrangements in the Australian Skills Quality 

Authority: Australian Skills Quality Authority. 

No. 11—Performance audit—Procurement by the Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade 

through its Australian Passport Office: Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. 

No. 12—Performance audit—Management of conflicts of interest by corporate 

Commonwealth entity boards: Across entities. 

No. 13—Performance audit—Implementation and Award of Funding for the Growing 

Regions Program: Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, 

Communications and the Arts; Department of Industry, Science and Resources. 

No. 14—Performance audit—Implementation of Parliamentary Committee and Auditor-

General Recommendations—Indigenous Affairs Portfolio: Indigenous Business Australia; 

National Indigenous Australians Agency. 

No. 15—Performance audit—Compliance with gifts, benefits and hospitality requirements in 

the Murray-Darling Basin Authority: Murray-Darling Basin Authority. 

No. 16—Performance audit—Design of the Energy Price Relief Plan: Department of the 

Treasury; Department of Climate Change, Energy, the Environment and Water. 

No. 17—Performance audit—Management of conflicts of interest by Aboriginal Hostels 

Limited, Aboriginal Investment NT and Outback Stores Pty Ltd: Aboriginal Hostels 

Limited, Aboriginal Investment NT and Outback Stores Pty Ltd. 

No. 18—Performance audit—Procurement and contract management by Tourism Australia: 

Tourism Australia. 

No. 19—Performance audit—Administration of the Pharmaceutical Benefits Scheme: 

Department of Health and Aged Care; Services Australia. 

No. 20—2023-24 major projects report: Department of Defence. 

Australia Post—Report for 2023-24. 

Australia’s Disaster Resilience—Senate Select Committee—Boots on the ground: Raising 

resilience—Report, dated August 2024. 

Australian Accounting Standards Board and Auditing and Assurance Standards Board—

Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Broadcasting Corporation (ABC)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Bureau of Statistics—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Centre for International Agricultural Research—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Charities and Not-for-profits Commission (ACNC)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Commission on Safety and Quality in Health Care—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Communications and Media Authority and the Office of the eSafety 

Commissioner—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission— 

Report, incorporating report of the Australian Energy Regulator for 2023-24. 

Telstra’s structural separation undertaking—Report for 2022-23. 

Australian Crime Commission Act 2002—Board of the Australian Criminal Intelligence 

Commission—Report for 2022-23. 

Australian Criminal Intelligence Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7893
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8034
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8034
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8080
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8080
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8099
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8099
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8240
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8240
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8285
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8285
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8285
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8362
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8362
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8362
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8602
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8602
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8671
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8671
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8728
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8728
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8728
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8756
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8756
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8786
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8786
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8822
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7888
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6934
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6934
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7655
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7655
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8024
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7670
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7904
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8104
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7658
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7882
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7882
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7734
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5811
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6460
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6460
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8051


5 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Australian Curriculum, Assessment and Reporting Authority—Reports— 

2022-23—Addendum. 

2023-24. 

Australian Digital Health Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Education Act 2013—National School Resourcing Board—Review of the Schooling 

Resource Standard indexation arrangements—Report, March 2024. 

Australian Electoral Commission— 

Redistribution of New South Wales into electoral divisions—Report, October 2024. 

Redistribution of Victoria into electoral divisions—Report, October 2024. 

Redistribution of Western Australia into electoral divisions—Report, September 2024. 

Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Energy Infrastructure Commissioner—Report for 2023. 

Australian Federal Police—Report, incorporating reports on the National Witness Protection 

Program, unexplained wealth investigations and proceedings, delayed notification search 

warrants, account takeover warrants, assumed identities and witness identity protection 

certificates for 2023-24. 

Australian Film, Television and Radio School—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Financial Security Authority—Report, incorporating reports on the operation of the 

Bankruptcy Act 1966 and Personal Property Securities Act 2009 for 2023-24. 

Australian Fisheries Management Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Health Practitioner Regulation Agency and National Boards—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Human Rights Commission—Reports— 

2023-24. 

‘Help way earlier!’—How Australia can transform child justice to improve safety and 

wellbeing—Report 2024. 

Women in Native Title: Native Title Report 2024. 

Australian Institute for Teaching and School Leadership—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Institute of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Studies—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Institute of Criminology—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Institute of Family Studies—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Institute of Health and Welfare—Reports— 

2023-24. 

Australia’s health—2024 data insights. 

Australian Institute of Marine Science—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Law Reform Commission—Reports— 

2023-24. 

No. 141—Confronting complexity: Reforming corporations and financial service legislation— 

Final report, November 2023. 

Summary report, November 2023. 

No. 142—Maximising the Realisation of Human Rights: Religious Educational Institutions and 

Anti-Discrimination Laws— 

Final report, November 2023. 

Summary report, December 2023. 

Australian Livestock Export Corporation Limited (LiveCorp)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Maritime Safety Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian National Audit Office—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian National Maritime Museum—Report for 2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6403
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7799
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7986
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5635
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5635
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8467
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8468
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8466
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8007
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7947
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7947
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7947
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7947
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7974
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7951
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7951
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7684
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8407
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8050
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7063
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7063
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7092
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7855
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8186
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8053
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7751
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7794
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6612
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7752
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7949
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4730
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5463
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5466
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8086
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7769
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7164
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8084


6 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Australian National University—Report for 2023. 

Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Office of Financial Management—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Organ and Tissue Donation and Transplantation Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicine Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Prudential Regulation Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Public Service Commission—Report, incorporating the report of the Merit Protection 

Commissioner for 2023-24. 

Australian Radiation Protection and Nuclear Safety Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Rail Track Corporation Limited—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Reinsurance Pool Corporation (ARPC)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Renewable Energy Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Research Council—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Safeguards and Non-Proliferation Office—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Security Intelligence Organisation—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Signals Directorate—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Skills Quality Authority (ASQA)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Sports Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Sports Foundation—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Statistics Advisory Council—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Strategic Policy Institute—Report for 2022-23. 

Australian Strategic Policy Institute (ASPI)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Submarine Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Trade and Investment Commission (Austrade)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre (AUSTRAC)—Report for 2023-24. 

Australian War Memorial—Report for 2023-24. 

B 

Bundanon Trust—Reports— 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

Bureau of Meteorology—Report for 2023-24. 

C 

Cancer Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Central Land Council—Report for 2023-24. 

Civil Aviation Safety Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Classification Board and Classification Review Board—Reports— 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6447
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7809
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7775
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7800
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7988
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7648
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7685
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7900
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7900
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7798
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7920
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7757
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7985
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7774
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7749
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7715
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8055
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7998
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7781
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7918
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8129
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7683
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4744
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8818
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8103
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7785
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7956
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8031
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4904
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8035
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8023
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7844
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7995
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7765
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4694
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7892


7 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Clean Energy Finance Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Clean Energy Regulator—Report for 2023-24. 

Climate Change Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Climate Change, Energy, Environment and Water—House of Representatives Standing 

Committee—Drowning in waste: Plastic pollution in Australia’s oceans and waterways—

Report, May 2024. 

Coal Mining Industry (Long Service Leave Funding) Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Comcare and Safety, Rehabilitation and Compensation Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

Commissioner of Taxation—Report for 2023-24. 

Commonwealth Director of Public Prosecutions—Report for 2023-24. 

Commonwealth Grants Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

Commonwealth Ombudsman— 

Operation of the Public Interest Disclosure Act 2013—Report for 2023-24. 

Report for 2023-24. 

Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO)—Report for   

2023-24. 

Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation—Reports— 

2023-24. 

Financial report for the year end 30 June 2024. 

Community Affairs Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Additional estimates 2023-24—Report, dated March 2024 and additional information. 

Aged Care Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated November 2024. 

National Disability Insurance Scheme Amendment (Getting the NDIS Back on Track No. 1) 

Bill 2024—Report, dated August 2024. 

National Disability Insurance Scheme Amendment (Getting the NDIS Back on Track No. 1) 

Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated June 2024. 

Paid Parental Leave Amendment (More Support for Working Families) Bill 2023 

[Provisions]—Report, dated February 2024. 

Social Services and Other Legislation Amendment (Military Invalidity Payments Means 

Testing) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated April 2024. 

Therapeutic Goods and Other Legislation Amendment (Vaping Reforms) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated May 2024. 

Community Affairs References Committee—Senate Standing— 

Equitable access to diagnosis and treatment for individuals with rare and less common cancers, 

including neuroendocrine cancer—Report, dated May 2024. 

Excess mortality—Report, dated August 2024. 

Companies Auditors Disciplinary Board—Reports— 

2022-23—Correction. 

2023-24. 

Corporations and Financial Services—Parliamentary Joint Committee— 

Ethics and professional accountability: Structural challenges in the audit, assurance and 

consultancy industry—Report, incorporating dissenting reports, November 2024. 

Financial abuse: an insidious form of domestic violence—Report, December 2024. 

Statutory inquiry into ASIC, the Takeovers Panel, and the corporations legislation: Competition 

in clearing and settlement and the ASX CHESS Replacement Project: The CHESS 

Replacement Project is too important to fail—Report, April 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7827
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7854
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8096
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6217
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6217
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6217
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7987
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7713
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8102
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8058
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7727
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7849
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7850
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7902
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7902
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7817
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8088
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5571
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8162
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6936
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6936
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6435
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6435
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4902
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4902
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5627
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5627
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5843
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5843
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6058
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6058
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7185
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5097
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7510
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8230
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8230
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5676
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5676
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5676


8 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Cost of Living—Senate Select Committee— 

Paying the price: The cost of a crisis on Australians’ standards of living—Final report, 

November 2024. 

Second interim report, May 2024. 

Cotton Research and Development Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Creative Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Crimes Act 1914—Controlled operations—Report for 2022-23. 

D 

Dairy Australia Limited—Report for 2023-24. 

Defence and Veteran Suicide—Royal Commission— 

Final report— 

Volume 1: Executive summary, recommendations and the fundamentals. 

Volume 2: Serving the nation, and Defence culture and leadership. 

Volume 3: Military sexual violence, unacceptable behaviour and military justice. 

Volume 4: Health care for serving and ex-serving members. 

Volume 5: Transition, DVA and support for ex-serving members. 

Volume 6: Families, data and research and establishing a new entity. 

Volume 7: Appendices. 

Shining a light: Stories of trauma and tragedy, hope and healing—Report. 

Defence Force Discipline Act 1982— 

Director of Military Prosecutions—Report for 2023. 

Judge Advocate General—Report for 2023. 

Defence Housing Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Climate Change, Energy, the Environment and Water—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Defence—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Education—Report, incorporating report of the Tuition Protection Service for 

2023-24. 

Department of Employment and Workplace Relations—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Finance—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Health and Aged Care—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Home Affairs—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Industry, Science and Resources—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, Communications and the 

Arts—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Parliamentary Services—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of Social Services—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of the Senate—Report for 2023-24. 

Department of the Treasury— 

Report for 2023-24. 

Tax expenditures and insights statement—January 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8304
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8304
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5855
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7773
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7894
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6224
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8858
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7262
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6405
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7666
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7700
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7896
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7768
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8022
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8079
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7919
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7919
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8049
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7762
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7820
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8087
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8008
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8012
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7971
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7971
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7980
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8060
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7991
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7678
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7735
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4905


9 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Digital Transformation Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

Director of National Parks—Report for 2023-24. 

Domestic, Family and Sexual Violence Commission— 

Report for 2023-24. 

Yearly Report to Parliament—August 2024. 

E 

Economics Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Competition and Consumer Amendment (Fair Go for Consumers and Small Business) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated March 2024. 

Future Made in Australia Bill 2024 [Provisions] and Future Made in Australia (Omnibus 

Amendments No. 1) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated September 2024. 

Government Amendments to Treasury Laws Amendment (Making Multinationals Pay Their 

Fair Share—Integrity and Transparency) Bill 2023—Report, dated February 2024. 

Help to Buy Bill 2023 [Provisions] and Help to Buy (Consequential Provisions) Bill 2023 

[Provisions]—Report, dated April 2024. 

National Housing and Homelessness Plan Bill 2024 (No. 2)—Report, dated November 2024. 

Offshore Petroleum and Greenhouse Gas Storage Legislation Amendment (Safety and Other 

Measures) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated March 2024. 

Superannuation (Objective) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated March 2024. 

Tax Laws Amendment (Incentivising Food Donations to Charitable Organisations) Bill 2024—

Report, dated November 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (2024 Tax and Other Measures No. 1) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—

Report, dated October 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Better Targeted Superannuation Concessions and Other Measures) 

Bill 2023 [Provisions] and Superannuation (Better Targeted Superannuation Concessions) 

Imposition Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated May 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Build to Rent) Bill 2024 and Capital Works (Build to Rent Misuse 

Tax) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated September 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Delivering Better Financial Outcomes and Other Measures) Bill 

2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated June 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Financial Market Infrastructure and Other Measures) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated May 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Mergers and Acquisitions Reform) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—

Report, dated November 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Reserve Bank Reforms) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated 

March 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Responsible Buy Now Pay Later and Other Measures) Bill 2024—

Report, dated August 2024. 

Treasury Laws Amendment (Tax Accountability and Fairness) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, 

dated May 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7993
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8242
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7841
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7093
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5361
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5361
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7257
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7257
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4898
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4898
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5659
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5659
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8302
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5498
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5498
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5572
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8303
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8303
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7903
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7903
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5866
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5866
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5866
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7237
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7237
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6440
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6440
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5789
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5789
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8305
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8305
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5499
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5499
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6903
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6903
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5867
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5867


10 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Economics References Committee—Senate Standing— 

Australia’s taxation system—Report, dated December 2024. 

Australian Securities and Investments Commission investigation and enforcement—Report, 

dated July 2024. 

Improving consumer experiences, choice, and outcomes in Australia’s retirement system—

Existing and proposed superannuation for housing policies—Interim report, dated May 2024. 

Not-for-profit entities—Tax assessments—Report, dated November 2024. 

Economics—House of Representatives Standing Committee—Better competition, better 

prices: Report on the inquiry into promoting economic dynamism, competition and business 

formation—Report, incorporating dissenting reports, March 2024. 

Education and Employment Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Australian Research Council Amendment (Review Response) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, 

dated February 2024. 

Fair Work Amendment Bill 2024—Report, dated March 2024. 

Fair Work Legislation Amendment (Closing Loopholes No. 2) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, 

dated February 2024. 

Universities Accord (Student Support and Other Measures) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, 

dated October 2024. 

Wage Justice for Early Childhood Education and Care Workers (Special Account) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated October 2024. 

Employment, Education and Training—House of Representatives Standing Committee—

Shared vision, equal pathways: Inquiry into the perceptions and status of vocational education 

and training—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, February 2024. 

Energy Planning and Regulation in Australia—Senate Select Committee—Final report, dated 

December 2024. 

Environment and Communications Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Annual reports referred to legislation committees—Report no. 1 of 2024, dated March 2024. 

Communications Legislation Amendment (Prominence and Anti-siphoning) Bill 2023 

[Provisions]—Report, dated April 2024. 

Communications Legislation Amendment (Regional Broadcasting Continuity) Bill 2024—

Report, dated August 2024. 

Environment Protection and Biodiversity Conservation Amendment (Reconsideration of 

Decisions) Bill 2024—Report, dated December 2024. 

Future Made in Australia (Guarantee of Origin) Bill 2024 [Provisions] and related bills—

Report, dated October 2024. 

Environment and Communications References Committee—Senate Standing— 

Australia’s extinction crisis—Interim report, dated May 2024. 

Australian Antarctic Division funding—Report, dated May 2024. 

Glencore’s proposed carbon capture and storage project—Report, dated July 2024. 

National cultural policy—Interim report, dated May 2024. 

Optus network outage—Report, dated September 2024. 

Executive Director of Township Leasing—Report for 2022-23. 

Export Finance Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8726
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6728
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6728
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5852
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5852
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8147
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5564
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5564
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5564
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4899
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4899
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5340
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4795
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4795
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7602
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7602
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8093
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8093
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5522
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5522
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5522
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8856
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8856
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5570
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5624
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5624
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6933
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6933
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8724
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8724
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8125
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8125
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6167
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5854
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6783
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5851
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7530
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6154
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7853


11 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

F 

Fair Work Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

Fair Work Ombudsman—Report for 2023-24. 

Federal Circuit and Family Court of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Federal Court of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Federal Court of Australia Listed Entity—Report for 2023-24. 

Finance—Budget 2024-25—Budget papers— 

No. 1—Budget strategy and outlook. 

No. 2—Budget measures. 

No. 3—Federal financial relations. 

No. 4—Agency resourcing. 

Finance and Public Administration Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

COAG Legislation Amendment Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated March 2024. 

Electoral Legislation Amendment (Fairer Contracts and Grants) Bill 2023—Report, dated 

March 2024. 

Net Zero Economy Authority Bill 2024 [Provisions] and Net Zero Economy Authority 

(Transitional Provisions) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated May 2024. 

Finance and Public Administration References Committee—Senate Standing— 

Access to Australian Parliament House by lobbyists—Report, dated May 2024. 

Management and assurance of integrity by consulting services—Final report, dated June 2024. 

Supporting the development of sovereign capability in the Australian tech sector—Report, 

dated June 2024. 

Financial Reporting Council—Report for 2023-24. 

Fisheries Research and Development Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Food Standards Australia New Zealand—Report for 2023-24. 

Foreign Affairs, Defence and Trade Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Australian Naval Nuclear Power Safety Bill 2023 [Provisions] and Australian Naval Nuclear 

Power Safety (Transitional Provisions) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated May 2024. 

Budget estimates 2024-25—Report, dated July 2024. 

Defence Trade Controls Amendment Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated March 2024. 

Veterans’ Entitlements, Treatment and Support (Simplification and Harmonisation) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated October 2024. 

Foreign Affairs, Defence and Trade—Joint Standing Committee— 

‘Are we there yet?’: From recovery to resilience—Opportunities and challenges for Australia’s 

tourism sector—Final report for the inquiry into Australia’s tourism and international 

education sectors—Report, September 2024. 

Pursuing the priorities of the Pacific: Inquiry into Australia’s alignment with the priorities of 

Pacific Island countries—Report, November 2024. 

Future Fund—Report for 2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8009
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7764
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8091
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7959
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7960
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5976
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5978
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5979
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5980
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5332
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5279
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5279
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5879
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5879
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5807
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6355
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6559
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6559
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7731
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7787
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7984
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5880
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5880
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6785
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5364
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7601
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7601
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7546
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7546
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7546
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8558
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8558
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7772


12 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

G 

Geoscience Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Grains Research and Development Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Great Barrier Reef Marine Park Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

H 

Healthcare Identifiers Act 2010—Healthcare Identifiers Service—Report for 2023-24. 

Healthcare Identifiers Act 2010 and My Health Records Act 2012—Australian Information 

Commissioner—Activities in relation to digital health—Report for 2023-24. 

Hearing Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

High Court of Australia—Reports— 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

High Speed Rail Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Housing Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Human Rights—Parliamentary Joint Committee— 

Annual Report 2023—Report, August 2024. 

Human rights scrutiny reports— 

Report 14 of 2023—Report, 19 December 2023. 

Report 1 of 2024—Report, 7 February 2024. 

Report 2 of 2024—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, 20 March 2024. 

Report 3 of 2024—Report, incorporating dissenting reports, 17 April 2024. 

Report 4 of 2024—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, 15 May 2024. 

Report 5 of 2024—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, 26 June 2024. 

Report 6 of 2024—Report, 24 July 2024. 

Report 7 of 2024—Report, 21 August 2024. 

Report 8 of 2024—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, 11 September 2024. 

Report 9 of 2024—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, 10 October 2024. 

Report 10 of 2024—Report, 20 November 2024. 

Report 11 of 2024—Report, 27 November 2024. 

Inquiry into Australia’s Human Rights Framework—Report, incorporating dissenting reports, 

May 2024. 

Inquiry into compulsory income management—Report, incorporating dissenting reports, 

September 2024. 

I 

Implementation of the National Redress Scheme—Joint Standing Committee—Redress: 

Journey to justice: Final report—Report, November 2024. 

Independent Health and Aged Care Pricing Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7783
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7822
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7698
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7858
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7859
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7859
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7943
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5355
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8788
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7905
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7747
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7120
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4932
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5009
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5461
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5653
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6018
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6557
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6852
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7119
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7342
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7712
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8383
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8542
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6271
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6271
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7222
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7222
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8443
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8443
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7754


13 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Independent National Security Legislation Monitor (INSLM)—Reports— 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

Secrecy Offences—Review of Part 5.6 of the Criminal Code Act 1995. 

Independent Parliamentary Expenses Authority (IPEA)—Report for 2023-24. 

Indigenous Business Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Indigenous Land and Sea Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Infrastructure Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Inspector of the National Anti-Corruption Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

Inspector-General of Intelligence and Security—Reports— 

2022-23—Replacement. 

2023-24. 

Inspector-General of Taxation and Taxation Ombudsman—Report for 2023-24. 

Inspector-General of the Australian Defence Force—Report for 2022-23. 

Inspector-General of Water Compliance—Report for 2023-24. 

Intelligence and Security—Parliamentary Joint Committee— 

Advisory report on the amendments made by the Australian Citizenship Amendment 

(Citizenship Repudiation) Bill 2023: Also reporting on review of Subdivision C of Division 3 

of Part 2 of the Australian Citizenship Act 2007 (citizenship cessation determinations)—

Report, March 2024. 

Advisory report on the Counter-Terrorism Legislation Amendment (Declared Areas) Bill 

2024—Report, July 2024. 

Advisory report on the Crimes and Other Legislation Amendment (Omnibus No. 1) Bill 2024—

Report, July 2024. 

Advisory report on the Cyber Security Legislative Package 2024—Report, incorporating a 

dissenting report, November 2024. 

Advisory report on the Defence Amendment (Safeguarding Australia’s Military Secrets) Bill 

2023—Report, February 2024. 

Advisory report on the National Security Legislation Amendment (Comprehensive Review and 

Other Measures No. 3) Bill 2023—Report, March 2024. 

Annual Report of Committee Activities 2023-2024—Report, November 2024. 

Review of Administration and Expenditure No. 21 (2021-2022)—Australian Intelligence 

Agencies—Report, May 2024. 

Review of the Foreign Influence Transparency Scheme Act 2018—Report, March 2024. 

Review of the listing of Ansar Allah as a terrorist organisation under the Criminal Code—

Report, incorporating a dissenting report, August 2024. 

International Air Services Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

IP Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

L 

Law Enforcement—Parliamentary Joint Committee— 

Australia’s illicit drug problem: Challenges and opportunities for law enforcement— 

Dissenting report. 

Report, May 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5524
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7851
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6542
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7989
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8180
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8189
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7981
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8265
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5012
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7743
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7840
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5357
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8206
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5459
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5459
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5459
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5459
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6975
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6975
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6976
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6976
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8340
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8340
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5338
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5338
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5460
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5460
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8488
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6539
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6539
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5543
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6978
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6978
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7756
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7982
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6194
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6117


14 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Examination of the Australian Criminal Intelligence Commission annual report 2022-23—

Report, February 2024. 

Examination of the Australian Federal Police annual report 2022-23—Report, February 2024. 

Report on committee visit to the Australian Centre to Counter Child Exploitation—Report, 

March 2024. 

Legal and Constitutional Affairs Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Administrative Review Tribunal (Miscellaneous Measures) Bill 2024—Report, dated October 

2024. 

Administrative Review Tribunal Bill 2023 [Provisions] and related bills—Report, dated May 

2024. 

Anti-Money Laundering and Counter-Terrorism Financing Amendment Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated November 2024. 

Attorney-General’s Portfolio Miscellaneous Measures Bill 2023 [Provisions]—Report, dated 

February 2024. 

Australian Human Rights Commission Amendment (Costs Protection) Bill 2023 [Provisions]—

Report, dated February 2024. 

Budget estimates 2024-25—Report, dated July 2024. 

Commission of Inquiry into Antisemitism at Australian Universities Bill 2024 (No. 2)—Report, 

dated October 2024. 

Copyright Legislation Amendment (Fair Pay for Radio Play) Bill 2023—Report, dated June 

2024. 

Criminal Code Amendment (Deepfake Sexual Material) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated 

August 2024. 

Criminal Code Amendment (Genocide, Crimes Against Humanity and War Crimes) Bill 

2024—Report, dated November 2024. 

Criminal Code Amendment (Hate Crimes) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated December 

2024. 

Criminal Code Amendment (Protecting Commonwealth Frontline Workers) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated June 2024. 

Family Law Amendment Bill 2024—Report, dated October 2024. 

Legalising Cannabis Bill 2023—Report, dated May 2024. 

Migration Amendment (Removal and Other Measures) Bill 2024—Report, dated May 2024. 

Migration Amendment (Strengthening Sponsorship and Nomination Processes) Bill 2024 

[Provisions]—Report, dated September 2024. 

Privacy and Other Legislation Amendment Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated November 

2024. 

Legal and Constitutional Affairs References Committee—Senate Standing— 

COVID-19 Royal Commission—Report, dated April 2024. 

Right wing extremist movements in Australia—Report, dated December 2024. 

Local Government (Financial Assistance) Act 1995—Report on the operation of the Act for 

2021-22. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5196
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5196
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5195
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5431
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5431
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8124
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8124
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5881
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5881
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8282
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8282
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4796
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4796
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5032
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5032
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6748
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6748
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6748
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7558
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6434
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6434
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6931
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6931
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8280
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8280
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8736
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8736
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6432
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6432
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8123
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6268
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5805
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7211
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7211
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8294
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8294
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5660
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8605
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5634
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5634


15 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

M 

Migration—Joint Standing Committee—Migration, pathway to nation building—Report, 

incorporating dissenting reports, September 2024. 

Murray-Darling Basin Authority— 

Basin Plan—Report for 2022-23. 

Report for 2023-24. 

N 

National Anti-Corruption Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

National Anti-Corruption Commission—Parliamentary Joint Committee—Report on 

proposed recommendation for appointment of a Deputy Commissioner of the National Anti-

Corruption Commission—Report, 24 January 2024. 

National Archives of Australia and National Archives of Australia Advisory Council—

Reports— 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

National Australia Day Council—Report for 2023-24. 

National Blood Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

National Capital and External Territories—Joint Standing Committee—A Capital for all 

Australians: Report of the inquiry into fostering and promoting the significance of Australia’s 

National Capital—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, May 2024. 

National Capital Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

National Competition Council—Report for 2023-24. 

National Disability Insurance Agency (NDIA)—Report for 2023-24. 

National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS) Quality and Safeguards Commission—Report 

for 2023-24. 

National Disability Insurance Scheme—Joint Standing Committee— 

Capability and culture of the NDIA—Government response, March 2024. 

General Issues— 

Annual Report No. 1 of the 47th Parliament—Report, incorporating dissenting reports, 

February 2024. 

Annual Report No. 2 of the 47th Parliament—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, 

November 2024. 

National Education and Care Services Freedom of Information Commissioner, National 

Education and Care Services Privacy Commissioner and Education and Care Services 

Ombudsman—Report for 2022-23. 

National Emergency Management Agency— 

Disaster Ready Fund—Report for 2023-24. 

Report for 2023-24. 

National Film and Sound Archive—Report for 2023-24. 

National Gallery of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

National Health and Medical Research Council—Report for 2023-24. 

National Health Funding Body—Report for 2023-24. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7653
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7653
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5115
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7792
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8181
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4761
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4761
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4761
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4743
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8033
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7750
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8010
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5996
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5996
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5996
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7824
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7607
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8036
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7784
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7784
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5418
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5202
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5202
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8376
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8376
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7278
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8037
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8032
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8081
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7802
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7795


16 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

National Health Funding Pool—Report for 2023-24. 

National Health Practitioner Ombudsman and Privacy Commissioner—Report for 2023-24. 

National Heavy Vehicle Regulator—Report for 2023-24. 

National Indigenous Australians Agency—Report for 2023-24. 

National Intermodal Corporation Limited—Report for 2023-24. 

National Library of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

National Mental Health Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

National Museum of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

National Offshore Petroleum Safety and Environmental Management Authority—Report for 

2023-24. 

National Portrait Gallery of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

National Reconstruction Fund Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

National Rural Health Commissioner—Report for 2023-24. 

National Transport Commission—Report for 2023-24. 

NBN Co Limited—Report for 2023-24. 

Northern Australia Infrastructure Facility—Report for 2023-24. 

Northern Australia—Joint Select Committee— 

Interim report on energy, food and water security—Report, November 2024. 

Northern Australia workforce development: Final report—Report, November 2024. 

Northern Land Council—Reports— 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

Northern Territory Aboriginal Investment Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

O 

Office of Parliamentary Counsel—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the Australian Information Commissioner—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the Gene Technology Regulator—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the Inspector-General of Aged Care—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the National Data Commissioner—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the National Rail Safety Regulator—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the Official Secretary to the Governor-General—Report for 2023-24. 

Office of the Special Investigator—Report for 2023-24. 

Old Parliament House (Museum of Australian Democracy)—Report for 2023-24. 

Outback Stores—Report for 2022-23. 

P 

Parliamentary Budget Office—Report for 2023-24. 

Parliamentary Workplace Support Service—Report for 2023-24. 

Perth Mint and Commonwealth regulatory compliance—Senate Select Committee—Report, 

dated June 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7796
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8405
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7767
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8061
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7890
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7823
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8056
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7899
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7953
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7953
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8044
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7979
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7652
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7737
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7347
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7766
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8439
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8440
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4722
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8190
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8191
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7950
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8054
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7861
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7901
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7763
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7825
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8090
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7948
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7966
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4723
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7973
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6448
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6448


17 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Privileges and Members’ Interests—House of Representatives Standing Committee— 

Report concerning the registration and declaration of Members’ interests during 2023—Report, 

February 2024. 

Statement representing the committee’s report in response to the matter of privilege referred to 

it by the House, in relation to a concerns notice issued to the Member for Bruce—

12 September 2024. 

Productivity Commission—Reports— 

2023-24. 

No. 103—Murray-Darling Basin Plan: Implementation review 2023—Inquiry report, 

19 December 2023. 

No. 104—Future foundations for giving—Inquiry report, 10 May 2024. 

No. 105—National Water Reform—Inquiry report, 28 May 2024. 

No. 106—A path to universal early childhood education and care—Inquiry report, 28 June 

2024— 

Volume 1. 

Volume 2: Supporting papers. 

Volume 3: Appendices. 

Professional Services Review—Report for 2023-24. 

Public Accounts and Audit—Joint Committee—Reports— 

502—The never-ending quest for the golden thread: Probity and ethics in the Australian public 

sector—Report, June 2024. 

503—Inquiry into the Defence major projects report 2020-21 and 2021-22 and procurement of 

Hunter Class Frigates: Final report—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, June 2024. 

504—Inquiry into procurement at Services Australia and the NDIA: Final report—Report, 

incorporating a dissenting report, June 2024. 

505—Inquiry into policy and program design and implementation—Report, November 2024. 

506—Inquiry into Commonwealth financial statements 2022-23—Report, November 2024. 

Public Lending Right Committee—Report for 2023-24. 

Public Works—Parliamentary Standing Committee— 

Annual report—Eighty-seventh (2024). 

Reports— 

Airservices Australia—PFAS remediation of former fire training ground at Launceston 

Airport, Tasmania (1st report of 2024)—Report, February 2024. 

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation—Nuclear Medicine Facility 

project (3rd report of 2024)—Report, May 2024. 

Department of Defence—Army Aviation Omnibus Program of Works and other works 

(8th report of 2024)—Report, November 2024. 

Department of Defence—Explosive Ordnance Facilities Northern NSW Redevelopment 

project and other works (7th report of 2024)—Report, October 2024. 

Department of Defence—RAAF Base Darwin—Mid-term refresh and other works (2nd 

report of 2024)—Report, March 2024. 

Department of Defence—Submarine Rotational Force-West, Priority Works, HMAS Stirling, 

Western Australia and other works (6th report of 2024)—Report, August 2024. 

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, Communications and the 

Arts—Command Centre and Canine Facility at Western Sydney International (Nancy-Bird 

Walton) Airport and other works (9th report of 2024)—Report, November 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5155
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5155
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7351
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7351
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7351
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7778
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5154
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5154
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6804
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6541
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7422
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7422
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7422
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7422
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7422
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7845
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6546
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6546
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6547
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6547
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6548
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6548
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8167
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8169
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7804
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5549
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5429
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5429
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5968
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5968
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8455
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8455
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8193
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8193
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5548
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5548
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7088
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7088
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8456
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8456
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8456


18 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

R 

Regional Development, Infrastructure and Transport—House of Representatives Standing 

Committee—Inquiry into the implications of severe weather events on the national regional, 

rural and remote road network—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, December 2023. 

Regional Investment Corporation—Report for 2023-24. 

Remuneration Tribunal—Report for 2023-24. 

Repatriation Commission, Military Rehabilitation and Compensation Commission, and the 

Department of Veterans’ Affairs—Report for 2023-24. 

Repatriation Medical Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Reserve Bank of Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Royal Australian Air Force (RAAF) Welfare Recreational Company—Report for 2022-23. 

Royal Australian Mint—Report for 2023-24. 

Royal Australian Navy Central Canteens Board—The Navy’s Anchorage—Report for 

2022-23. 

Rural and Regional Affairs and Transport Legislation Committee—Senate Standing— 

Additional estimates 2023-24—Report, dated March 2024. 

Agriculture (Biosecurity Protection) Levies Bill 2024 [Provisions] and related bills—Report, 

dated May 2024. 

Illegal Logging Prohibition Amendment (Strengthening Measures to Prevent Illegal Timber 

Trade) Bill 2024 [Provisions]—Report, dated June 2024. 

Primary Industries (Excise) Levies Bill 2023 [Provisions] and related bills—Report, dated 

February 2024. 

Rural and Regional Affairs and Transport References Committee—Senate Standing— 

Bank closures in regional Australia: Protecting the future of regional banking—Report, dated 

May 2024. 

Red imported fire ants: Don’t let this come back to bite us—Report, dated April 2024. 

Shutdown of the 3G mobile network—Interim report, dated August 2024. 

Rural Industries Research and Development Corporation (AgriFutures Australia)—Report 

for 2023-24. 

S 

Safe Work Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Screen Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Scrutiny of Bills—Senate Standing Committee— 

Annual report for 2023, dated May 2024. 

Scrutiny digest 1 of 2024, dated 18 January 2024, and ministerial responses. 

Scrutiny digest 2 of 2024, dated 7 February 2024. 

Scrutiny digest 3 of 2024, dated 28 February 2024. 

Scrutiny digest 4 of 2024, dated 20 March 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 5 of 2024, dated 27 March 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 6 of 2024, dated 15 May 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 7 of 2024, dated 26 June 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 8 of 2024, dated 3 July 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5114
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5114
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5114
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7755
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7625
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7983
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7983
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8203
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7742
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5153
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7660
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5359
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5359
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5566
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5865
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5865
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6433
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6433
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4896
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4896
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6186
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6186
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5658
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6892
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7897
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7897
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7753
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7891
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5850
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4692
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4986
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5192
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5426
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5541
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5998
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6523
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6729


19 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Scrutiny digest 9 of 2024, dated 14 August 2024. 

Scrutiny digest 10 of 2024, dated 21 August 2024. 

Scrutiny digest 11 of 2024, dated 11 September 2024. 

Scrutiny digest 12 of 2024, dated 18 September 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 13 of 2024, dated 9 October 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 14 of 2024, dated 20 November 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny digest 15 of 2024, dated 27 November 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Scrutiny of Delegated Legislation—Senate Standing Committee— 

Annual report for 2023, dated May 2024. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 1 of 2024, dated 7 February 2024, and ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 2 of 2024, dated 28 February 2024, and ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 3 of 2024, dated 20 March 2024, and ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 4 of 2024, dated 27 March 2024, and ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 5 of 2024, dated 17 May 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 6 of 2024, dated 26 June 2024, and ministerial correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 7 of 2024, dated 3 July 2024, and Ministerial correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 8 of 2024, dated 14 August 2024, and Ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 9 of 2024, dated 21 August 2024, and Ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 10 of 2024, dated 11 September 2024, and Ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 11 of 2024, dated 18 September 2024, and Ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 12 of 2024, dated 9 October 2024, and Ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 13 of 2024, dated 22 November 2024, and ministerial 

correspondence. 

Delegated Legislation Monitor 14 of 2024, dated 27 November 2024, and ministerial 

correspondence. 

Seafarers Safety, Rehabilitation and Compensation Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Senators’ Interests—Senate Standing Committee—Report 1 of 2024, dated February 2024. 

Services Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Snowy Hydro Limited—Report for 2023-24. 

Social Media and Australian Society—Joint Select Committee— 

Interim report—Report, 15 August 2024. 

Second interim report: digital platforms and the traditional news media—Report, incorporating 

dissenting reports, October 2024. 

Social media: the good, the bad, and the ugly—Final report, incorporating dissenting reports, 

November 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7007
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7100
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7327
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7435
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7657
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8374
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8495
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6016
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4987
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4987
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5191
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5191
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5425
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5425
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5542
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5542
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5997
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6522
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6730
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7004
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7004
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7099
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7099
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7334
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7334
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7436
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7436
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7656
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7656
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8397
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8397
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8496
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8496
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7707
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4798
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7860
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7895
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7017
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8267
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8267
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8314
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8314


20 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

Social Policy and Legal Affairs—House of Representatives Standing Committee— 

Inquiry into the Administrative Review Tribunal Bill 2023 and the Administrative Review 

Tribunal (Consequential and Transitional Provisions No.1) Bill 2023—Report, incorporating 

dissenting reports, February 2024. 

Recognising, valuing and supporting unpaid carers: Inquiry into the recognition of unpaid 

carers—Report, March 2024. 

Special Broadcasting Service Corporation (SBS)—Report for 2023-24. 

Sport Integrity Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Sydney Harbour Federation Trust—Report for 2023-24. 

T 

Takeovers Panel—Report for 2023-24. 

Tasmanian Freight Equalisation Scheme—Senate Select Committee—Report, dated 

December 2024. 

Tax Practitioners Board—Report for 2023-24. 

Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency (TEQSA)—Report for 2023-24. 

Tiwi Land Council—Report for 2023-24. 

Tobacco Advertising Prohibition Act 1992—Report under section 34A for the period 1 January to 

31 December 2023. 

Torres Strait Protected Zone Joint Authority—Reports— 

2020-21. 

2021-22. 

2022-23. 

2023-24. 

Torres Strait Regional Authority—Report for 2023-24. 

Tourism Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Trade and Investment Growth—Joint Standing Committee— 

Inquiry into the understanding and utilisation of benefits under free trade agreements—Interim 

report, November 2024. 

Interim report: Inquiry into the Australian Government’s approach to negotiating trade and 

investment agreements—Report, incorporating a dissenting report, January 2024. 

Strengthening Australia’s approach to trade negotiations—Report, incorporating a dissenting 

report, April 2024. 

Treaties—Joint Standing Committee—Reports— 

213—Amendments to the Annex of the Convention on Facilitation of International Maritime 

Traffic, 1965—Report, December 2023. 

214—Acts of the Universal Postal Union—Report, March 2024. 

215—AANZFTA second protocol—Report, May 2024. 

216—Nairobi Convention—Report, June 2024. 

217—AU-US Space Launches—Report, July 2024. 

218—Fiji Status of Forces; UK Accession CPTPP; IPEF; ILO 191—Report, August 2024. 

219—Australia-Tuvalu Falepili Union; CITES; Scientific Balloons—Report, August 2024. 

220—PNG Security Relations; ILO 187—Report, September 2024. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5260
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5260
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5260
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5565
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5565
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8025
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7889
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7848
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7709
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8840
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8840
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8100
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7665
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8188
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8284
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8284
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5657
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5657
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5657
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7917
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8187
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8059
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8603
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8603
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4931
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4931
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5719
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5719
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4933
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4933
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/5458
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6014
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6538
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6734
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6999
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7105
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7296


21 

Parliamentary Papers 2024 Alphabetical Index 

 Paper  

 

221—BBNJ Agreement— 

Report, October 2024. 

Corrigendum, November 2024. 

222—Convention on the International Organization for Marine Aids to Navigation—Report, 

October 2024. 

223—Security agreement between the Government of Australia and the Organisation for Joint 

Armament Cooperation on the Protection of Classified Information—Report, November 

2024. 

224—Agreement among the Government of Australia, the Government of the United Kingdom 

of Great Britain and Northern Ireland, and the Government of the United States of America 

for Cooperation Related to Naval Nuclear Propulsion—Report, November 2024. 

V 

Veterans’ Review Board—Report for 2023-24. 

W 

Western Sydney Airport (WSA Co Limited)—Report for 2023-24. 

Wet Tropics Management Authority— 

Report for 2023-24. 

State of Wet Tropics Report for 2023-24. 

Wine Australia—Report for 2023-24. 

Workplace Gender Equality Agency—Report for 2022-23. 

Wreck Bay Aboriginal Community Council—Report for 2022-23. 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7659
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8513
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8211
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8211
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8373
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8373
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8373
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8514
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8514
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8514
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8098
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7810
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8208
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/8185
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/7842
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/4799
https://www.aph.gov.au/Parliamentary_Business/Tabled_Documents/6417

